
Let's Jump Spring Classic
 30th September -  2nd October 2022 - Fiber Fresh National Equestrian Centre

Toni McIntosh - 027 557 2966

Cathy Vennell - 027 275 3549
cathyvennell@gmail.com

ESNZ Equestrian

Showjumping

Friday

Ring 1 - Indoor  -  Fri, 08:00 am

Indoor arena

1 Practice Round - 1.00m

1 Cincinnati ECPH Logan Massie

3 Cavalier Du Rouet Kristin Manson

4 Spritzer Lottie Bull

5 DSE Tommy Thompson Donna Edwards-Smith

6 Super Lad Anya Wade

7 Black Beauty Anne Vallance

8 Prince of the cape Ruth Steeghs 

9 DSE Colorado Elise Edwards-Smith

10 Cadenza Xtreme Isobel Macdonald (Izzie)

11 Lay Z Lad Jessica McCann

12 Inferno NZPH Logan Massie

13 Crown Hill Star Anna Craig

14 DSE Iceman Kelly Clarke

15 Icarus NZPH Jessie Linton

16 Takapoto Checkito Jake Lambert

17 Ace Iyve Speirs

18 Brooklyn Ike Unsworth 

19 Out of the Mist Lottie Bull

20 Glastonbury MSNZ Amelia Newsom

21 Kotahi II Andrea Kewish 

22 Castalea QSH Logan Massie

23 DSE Euroglider Elise Edwards-Smith

24 DSE Duke of Seville Donna Edwards-Smith

25 Bellhaven Misty Blue Kristin Manson

26 Haupouri Incognito Jesse Linton

2 Practice Round - 1.10m

1 Regina George Debra Brennan

2 DSE Tommy Thompson Donna Edwards-Smith

3 Self Portrait Henry Bull

4 Ballenciaga Mylee Singleton

5 Cascade lucinda askin

6 Wallingford Dorado Lisa coupe

7 Cheval De Fond Lucy Buchanan

8 Off the cuff Jesse Linton

9 Takapoto Cartier Alison Rowland

10 Little Blue MSNZ Amelia Newsom

11 DSE Euroglider Elise Edwards-Smith

12 DSE Iceman Kelly Clarke

13 Black Beauty Anne Vallance

14 Marius Geordie Bull

15 DSE Mannering Donna Edwards-Smith

16 Waitangi Xtreme Ike Unsworth 

17 Prince of the cape Ruth Steeghs 

18 The Invisible Man Danielle Stanaway 

19 Bellhaven Misty Blue Kristin Manson

20 Downtown NZPH Henry Bull

21 Pine Hollow Mamma Mia Mylee Singleton

22 Takapoto China Isabel Devcich

23 DSE Colorado Elise Edwards-Smith

24 Calypso Xtreme Brieanna kersel

25 Ace Iyve Speirs

26 Takapoto Checkito Jake Lambert

27 Sandhills Adele Alison Rowland

28 DSE Duke of Seville Donna Edwards-Smith

29 Gatsby NZPH lucinda askin

30 First Class NZPH Mark Brooks

31 Cavalier Du Rouet Kristin Manson

32 Brooklyn Ike Unsworth 

3 Practice Round - 1.20m

1 WSJ Jonah Jesse Linton
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2 Pampero Holly Rose

3 Ricochet mvnz Oliver Croucher

4 DSE Mannering Donna Edwards-Smith

5 Takapoto Cartier Alison Rowland

6 Florence Logan Massie

7 LT Holst Teachers Pet Kim Best

8 Haupouri Galileo NZPH Hannah Bodle

9 Wallingford Dorado Lisa coupe

10 Double J Cyclone Emma Singleton

11 First Class NZPH Mark Brooks

12 Charlize ms Sarah Forman

13 Distilled Silver MSNZ Olivia Newsom

14 Waitangi Xtreme Ike Unsworth 

15 Avenger Xtreme Anna Craig

16 Flying Dutchman DHU lucinda askin

17 DSE Henton For Glory Donna Edwards-Smith

18 Sandhills Adele Alison Rowland

4 Practice Round - 1.30m

1 Charlie NZPH Hannah Bodle

2 MIss Clementine Oliver Croucher

3 Beau Balou Jesse Linton

4 DSE Henton For Glory Donna Edwards-Smith

5 Practice Round - 70cm

1 Cranberry Claire Scheres

2 Cadbury Lily Gundesen

3 Donnerossa Anya Wade

4 Caviar Hannah McConnell

5 Mr C Simone McConnell

6 HNS Accent Bryar Kirkeby

7 Profond Amour Andrea Macfarlane

8 Sigourney heights Karen Hartnell

9 My Bella Ragazza Milla Kewish

10 Charlie Danielle Stanaway 

11 Good as Gold Rebecca Stretton

12 Manny Iyve Speirs

6 Practice Round - 80cm

1 Double J Prospect Kim Best

2 Full Moon Fever Zaria Carter

3 Brahan Willy Wonka Georgia Wade

4 Diva Las Vegas Summah lee

5 Casstella Xtreme Aimee Collinson

6 DSE Permissive Donna Edwards-Smith

7 Donnerossa Anya Wade

8 Mister Mossimo Indie Baker

9 Cranberry Claire Scheres

10 November Reign Kimberleigh Prince

11 So Glorious Holly Nicholson

12 No Faux Pa zoe manson

13 Cadbury Lily Gundesen

14 Constellation Xtreme Oliver Croucher

15 My Bella Ragazza Milla Kewish

16 HNS Accent Bryar Kirkeby

17 Manny Iyve Speirs

18 Sigourney heights Karen Hartnell

19 Charlie Danielle Stanaway 

20 Mr C Simone McConnell

7 Practice Round - 90cm

1 Nebraska MVNZ Tabitha Taylor

2 Kit n Kaboodle Carissa McGregor

3 Justice nzph Logan Massie

4 DSE Tigger Moves Abby Snodgrass

5 Wallingford Zane Lisa coupe

6 Brahan Willy Wonka Georgia Wade

7 KJS Jackson Jane Stafford

8 La force de l'amour Andrea Macfarlane

9 Takapoto Darius Alison Rowland

10 Casa Domani Ranea Pirihi

11 The Flash Rebecca Foley

12 Diva Las Vegas Summah lee

13 Charismatic HL Paula Riepen

14 Full Moon Fever Zaria Carter

15 DSE Permissive Donna Edwards-Smith

16 Gladiator ECPH Logan Massie

17 November Reign Kimberleigh Prince

8 Practice Round - 1.00m

1 Al Tirah Fiesta Georgina Nicholson

2 Gallipoli NZPH Liam Rutland

3 Takapoto Truffle Alison Rowland

4 Nebraska MVNZ Tabitha Taylor

5 Kit n Kaboodle Carissa McGregor

6 DSE Tigger Moves Abby Snodgrass

7 The Flash Rebecca Foley

8 Takapoto Squiggles Alison Rowland

9 Wallingford Zane Lisa coupe

11 Horse - 1.05m, A2 - Art 238 2.1

1 Self Portrait Henry Bull

2 Inferno NZPH Logan Massie

3 Bellhaven Misty Blue Kristin Manson
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4 Wallingford Dorado Lisa coupe

5 Icarus NZPH Jessie Linton

6 Cadenza Xtreme Isobel Macdonald (Izzie)

7 Madame Sushi Sally Strang

8 DSE Euroglider Elise Edwards-Smith

9 DSE Duke of Seville Donna Edwards-Smith

10 Cornet Indiana Mathew Dickey

11 DSE Iceman Kelly Clarke

12 DSE Tigger Moves Abby Snodgrass

13 La Luna Rossa Jessica Moore

14 Haupouri Incognito Jesse Linton

15 Cassette ECPH Dechen Deverell-stewart

16 Castalea QSH Logan Massie

17 Ballenciaga Mylee Singleton

18 Gallipoli NZPH Liam Rutland

19 Al Tirah Fiesta Georgina Nicholson

20 Little Blue MSNZ Amelia Newsom

21 Cavalier Du Rouet Kristin Manson

22 Darkages Henry Bull

23 Kotahi II Andrea Kewish 

24 Crown Hill Star Anna Craig

25 The Normanator TORI COUSINS

26 Takapoto Checkito Jake Lambert

27 DSE Tommy Thompson Donna Edwards-Smith

28 Takapoto China Isabel Devcich

29 Brooklyn Ike Unsworth 

30 Aglow Mathew Dickey

31 Cincinnati ECPH Logan Massie

32 Golden Gaytime Sophia Stratford

33 DSE Colorado Elise Edwards-Smith

34 SP Magic Symbol Chris Smith
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